THE DATASHEET OF
MMA1200KEG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Document Number: MMA1200KEG
Rev 0, 08/2011
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet: Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2011. All rights reserved.

”K” suffix indicates device manufactured with an alternate silicon sourcing.
.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Temperature Range Case No. Package
MMA1200EG -40 to +125°C 475-01 SOIC-16
MMA1200EGR2 -40 to +125°C 475-01 SOIC-16, Tape & Reel
MMA1200KEG -40 to +125°C 475-01 SOIC-16
MMA1200KEGR2 -40 to +125°C 475-01 SOIC-16, Tape & Reel
MMA1200KEG
KEG SUFFIX (Pb-FREE)
16-LEAD SOIC
CASE 475-01